
e-Tender Reference No: 27.12.0000.019.07.093.25.365 Date: 28-09-2025

e-Tenders are invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure. gov.bd) for the purchase of Fuse

Link, J-39, Capacitor, Insulator, Super Enamel Cu, Lightning Arrester, D-11, Disconnect Switch & 33 KV

ACR of which e-tender submission deadlines are as mentioned below:

Purchase of Fuse Link for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna Warehouse

Purchase ofJ-39 for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna Warehouse (Phase-2) 11:15

11:30Purchase of J-39 for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna Warehouse (Phase-4)

Purchase of Insulator for Storing at Khulna, Dhaka & Chittagong Warehouse
-1

Purchase of Super Enamel Cu Wire for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna
Warehouse

Purchase of Lightning Arrester for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna
Warehouse

Purchase of Capacitor for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna Warehouse

Purchase ofJ-39 for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna Warehouse (Phase-l)

Purchase of J-39 for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna Warehouse (Phase-3)

Purchase of D-11 for Storing at Khulna, Dhaka & Chittagong Warehouse (Phase-l)

Purchase of Disconnect Switch for Storing at Dhaka, Chittagong & Khulna
Warehouse

Purchase of 33 KV ACR for Storing at Dhaka, Khulna & Chittagong Warehouse

These are online Tenders, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will

be accepted. To submit e-Tender, please register on e-GP system (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd), for more

details please contact Support Desk (Cell no. 01713796565).

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited

through online from any e-GP registered bank's branches or another payment procedure prescribed in e-GP

System (a-chalan),

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and also in E-mail:

rebprocure@reb. gov. bd

[)ircctclr ( I)r()curcntent )

tlangladcsh Rural I:lectrillcatiorr Board
IIcad Olllce Iluilding (7'r' Irloor)
Nikun-ja-2, Khilkhet
Dhaka- I 229. tlangladcsh .
.l eI 8900359

E-mar l. rgblrolml:1i4qb4ev-bd

<l\El6q't ffiREEI{"{ c<Nf
BANGL,\l)ESll ItLrR,\L Et-lrC tRIFl('A I ION BOARD

ISO 9001,1SO 14001 &
OH\A. 18001 Cei 1ed

.flryfta<vc!( )G oA - \ lll eo)d'-)o)\b

03-11-2025

03-11-2025

03-11-2025

I v:Xt,-"G tr

rq-ooD

<h< -a.o<a
cl.t3 l{qr{+{e{[-.1
q-S-+Tal ''tkur-r+
q(Aq tkrs<
q-tRf<t.rlT+t I

2k*o7,25-
Md Nowstrad lvlolla
Deputy Drreclor (Firr ) C C

Directorate cf Procurement
BREB Dhaka

nMan lh?17
tsir.l.t", (Finance)

g't',','**.itf*ru"ft:*
fluy7{r" ov{o,rzr 2 zE \ ,> 1-<_

*6W -rl.+< 3r5,Nr{ "AL 3tx'V4"
Q'>) T\.r- tr i;;t^*\ E\qt'lrn

ffi
BANGTADESH RURAT ELECTRIFICATION BOARD

POWER DIVISION, MINISTRY OF POWE& ENERGY AND MINERAL RESOURCES.

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLES'REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Item
Tender

rn closing Date Closing Time

1153236 29-10-2025 11:00

1153295 29-tO-2025

1L55734 29-LO-2025

1153620 29-tO-2025 11:45

1153355 29-tO-2025 12:00

1155448 29-LO-2025 12:15

1153316 11:00

1L52624 11:15

11s5508 o3-11-2025 11:30

1153308 11:45

1153309 o3-11-2025 12:OO

1r53310 03-11-2025 12:15

+rRslcr+'
qc"fq qRqt5-r


